
 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT CONCERT/RECITAL DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT MUSIC@VSU.EDU 

August  
 
Aug 3- 17 Sun - Sun  “Trojan Explosion” Band Camp 
Aug 5-6 Tues - Wed  Faculty & Staff Opening Conference 
Aug 11-15 Mon - Fri  Concert Choir Retreat Camp 
Aug 18  Mon   University Classes Begin 
Aug 20  Wed   Opening Music Department Seminar 
Aug 28  Thurs   Football (Away) – Barton College 7 PM 
 

September 
 
Sept 1  Mon   Labor Day Holiday (University Closed) 
Sept 6  Sat   Football (Away) – Norfolk State University 6 PM 
Sept 9  Tues    University Opening Convocation 12:30 PM – 2 PM 
Sept 14  Sun   “Trojan Explosion” – Battle of the Bands, Columbia, SC 
Sept 20  Sat    Football (Away) – Winston-Salem State University 1 PM 
Sept 21  Sun   “Trojan Explosion” – HBCU Week Battle of the Bands 
     Wilmington, DE  
Sept 27  Sat   Football (Away) – Fayetteville State University 1 PM 
     “Trojan Explosion” – 71st High School Band Exhibition 
     Fayetteville, NC 4 PM 
Sept 28  Sun   “Trojan Explosion” – Capital Battle of the Bands 
     College Park, MD 6 PM 
Sept 28  Sun   VSU Concert Choir Performance – College Day 

Mount Olivet Baptist Church – 10 AM 
     800 Augusta Ave, Petersburg, VA 23803 
Sept 30  Tues   Trojan Wellness Day (No Classes – University Offices Open) 
 

October 
 
Oct 1  Wed   Dr. Gonzalo Aguilar, Guest Artist 
     Seminar Performance, Davis Hall Recital Hall 12 PM 
     Piano Masterclass, Davis Hall Recital Hall, 2 PM 
Oct 2   Thurs   Dr. Danielle Watson Faculty Recital – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Oct 4  Sat   Football (Home) – Johnson C. Smith University 2 PM 
Oct 4  Sat   VSU Concert Choir Performance - Musical Guests 
     Shiloh Seventh Day Adventist Church – 11 AM 
     310 W. South Blvd, Petersburg, VA 23805 
Oct 8  Wed   Music Major for a Day Event – Davis Hall 
     “Trojan Explosion” – DMV Exhibition Performance, 
     Richmond, VA 9 AM 
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Oct 12  Sun   VSU Concert Choir Performance – Youth & Young Adult Serv. 
     Mount Olive Baptist Church – 10 AM 
     8775 Mount Olive Ave, Glen Allen, VA 23060 
Oct 11  Sat   Football (Away) – Bowie State University 1 PM 
Oct 15  Wed   Spiriocast Event – Davis Hall Recital Hall 5:30 PM 
Oct 13-18 Mon – Thurs  Midterm Exams Period 
Oct 18  Sat   Football (Home) – Elizabeth City State University 2 PM 
Oct 20-21  Mon – Tues  Trojan Wellness Days (Fall Break) 
Oct 23  Thurs   Wall of Distinction Gala  
Oct 25  Sat   Football (Homecoming) – Bluefield State University 2 PM 
Oct 27-31 Mon – Fri  Dr. Schelvin Robinson – Trumpet Week 
Oct 30  Thurs   VSU Jazz Ensemble Performance – Petersburg Library 

 
November 

 
Nov 1  Sat   Football (Home) – Lincoln University (Pa.) 2 PM 
Nov 2  Sun   VSU Concert Choir Performance – Homecoming  
     Evergreen Baptist Church – 10 AM 
     80 Carver Lane, Gladys, VA 24554  
Nov 4  Tues   Election Day (University Closed) 
Nov 5  Wed    Spiriocast Event – Davis Hall Recital Hall 5:30 PM 
Nov 6  Thurs    Opera Musical Theater Showcase – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Nov 7  Fri   VSU Strings Ensemble Concert – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Nov 8  Sat   Football (Away) – Virginia Union University 1 PM 
Nov 9  Sun   “Trojan Explosion” – Battle of the Bands, Greensboro, NC 
Nov 9  Sun   VSU Concert Choir Performance – Church Anniversary 
     Shiloh Baptist Church New Site – 10 AM 
     525 Princess Anne St. Fredericksburg, VA 22401 
Nov 10  Mon   VSU Percussion Ensemble Concert – Davis Hall 7 PM 
Nov 13  Thurs   Kalista Lewis Senior Recital (Vocal) – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Nov 14  Fri   VSU Concert Choir Concert – Location: TBD 7 PM 
Nov 16  Sun   VSU Concert Choir Performance – Scholarship Concert 

Good Shepard Baptist – 3 PM     
 1129 N. 28th St. Richmond, VA 23223 

Nov 20   Thurs   VSU Percussion Ensemble Performance – Virginia Music 
     Educators Association (VMEA), Norfolk, VA 
Nov 26-30 Wed – Sun  Thanksgiving Holiday – University Closed 
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December 
 
Dec 1  Mon   University Classes Resume (Virtually) 
Dec 2  Tues   University Classes End 
Dec 4-9  Thurs – Tues  Final Examinations Period 
Dec 13  Sat   Commencement Exercises – VSU Multipurpose Center 
    


